Zays Signature Creations, LLC 2001 Timberloch Place, Suite 500







Dear Valued Sponsor,

I am thrilled to share with you the exciting news of the grand opening of Bookie's Brookies' brick and mortar location, set to open in August 2024. After three years of constant battles, funding the brand out of pocket, nearly losing everything, and being scammed of funding twice, we have not stopped and never will. This perseverance is fueled by our purpose, our family, our support system, and most importantly, by your belief in us.

Bookie's Brookies, a subsidiary of Zay's Signature Creations, LLC, is a rapidly growing online bakery known for its unique fusion of fudge brownies and cookies - the Brookies. Our mission is to bring individuals together and enrich their happiness, joy, and laughter through our signature T.O.U.C.H. values (Thoughtfulness, Optimism, Unity, Compassion, & Honor). We take pride in delivering high-quality Brookies in various flavors, including vegan and gluten-free options.

Our commitment to community involvement is a cornerstone of our business. We have collaborated with prominent organizations and public figures and are dedicated to children's literacy initiatives through partnerships with nonprofits. We are now expanding with a physical storefront to cater to a larger audience, create job opportunities, and contribute meaningfully to the community.

As we enter this exciting phase of growth, we are seeking sponsors to support our expansion. With a proven track record of success, strategic expansion plans, and a commitment to community involvement, Bookie's Brookies presents a compelling investment opportunity. We invite you to join the Brookie King's dynasty and become a part of the Zay's Signature Creations family.

Your generous sponsorship will not only support our growth but also help us make a positive impact on communities worldwide. Together, we can bring our unique dessert offerings to more people and create lasting memories through the joy of our Brookies.

We look forward to discussing how we can partner with you to achieve our shared goals. Thank you for believing in us and for being a part of our journey.

Warm regards,

Xavier (Zay) Bishop Founder and CEO

Bookie's Brookies

Zay's Signature Creations, LLC